
New Trier Regional Team Standings
Pins

Game #1 Game #2 Game #3 Game #4 Game #5 Game #6 Total Behind
Niles ‐ Notre Dame 1071 1057 1110 992 988 1095 6313
Skokie ‐ Niles North 1011 1162 950 1068 930 1033 6154 159
Chicago ‐ Taft 978 944 985 1051 1076 1057 6091 222
Winnetka ‐ New Trier 872 863 1005 1009 992 900 5641 672
Chicago ‐ Von Steuben 842 793 884 931 959 937 5346 967
Chicago ‐ DePaul College Prep 761 883 894 846 901 877 5162 1151
Evanston 748 762 952 821 772 788 4843 1470
Wilmette ‐ Loyola Academy 886 736 770 793 772 846 4803 1510
Chicago ‐ Amundsen 701 775 644 744 702 728 4294 2019
Chicago ‐ Northside College Prep 669 600 648 614 649 607 3787 2367
Individuals 533 594 581 620 659 548 3535 2556

New Trier Regional Individual Standings

Position Bowler Name School Year #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Total
1 Thomas Green TAFT Jr. 248 186 236 258 245 254 1427
2 Robert Van Houghton N.D. Jr. 268 233 215 235 189 267 1407
3 Avery Wolf Niles So. 289 234 203 234 212 206 1378
4 Connell Kelleher N.D. So. 252 211 267 236 216 183 1365
5 Ian Huetter  ‐‐‐   Maine West Sr. 183 244 214 237 214 191 1283
6 Andrew Moore II DPCP Jr. 223 216 206 198 193 238 1274
7 Derrick Gunn II VonStbn Sr. 182 244 214 157 232 230 1259
8 Tyler Milbrandt Niles Sr. 148 253 205 268 148 221 1243
9 Eric Tran Niles Jr. 160 290 182 206 219 181 1238

10 Jonathan Lavengco TAFT So. 223 159 234 214 201 193 1224
11 Zak Kluczinski DPCP Sr. 158 212 221 222 199 203 1215
12 Tom Ochal N.D. Sr. 136 213 226 183 192 247 1197
13 Jacob Plucinski TAFT Sr. 177 216 168 214 214 204 1193
14 Ryan Foy New Tr. Sr. 206 200 182 211 231 159 1189
15 Steven Garth Niles Sr. 224 191 213 178 168 213 1187
16 Ryan Habetler ‐‐‐ Maine South So. 156 185 203 199 245 186 1174
17 Joren Ibarra VonStbn Jr. 204 157 156 218 214 189 1138



18 Kalani Rennoe New Tr. Jr. 188 219 170 194 179 167 1117
19 Jordan Wilson New Tr. Jr. 202 140 211 180 175 200 1108
20 Steven Kushner Niles Jr. 190 194 147 182 183 212 1108
21 Conley Utz New Tr. Sr. 159 187 179 234 176 164 1099
22 Michael Kolakowski TAFT Sr. 190 185 193 141 204 184 1097
23 Gavin Rosengarten Evan So. 190 190 187 169 170 176 1082
24 Andrew Bannon Loyola Jr. 179 170 168 180 162 221 1080
25 Kyle Roscoe ‐‐‐    Maine West Jr. 194 165 164 184 200 171 1078
26 Jacob Deandra‐Kovera Loyola Jr. 198 182 151 187 146 193 1057
27 Xzavier Marte AMD Fr. 157 188 157 168 176 177 1023
28 Connor Cook New Tr. Sr. 117 0 263 190 231 210 1011
29 Ben Bartol Evan So. 152 121 160 204 185 184 1006
30 Charlie Allen N.D. Sr. 217 221 210 171 177 0 996
31 Arturo Monroy DPCP Sr. 136 181 197 158 167 151 990
32 Jake Rubin Evan So. 123 177 205 170 159 148 982
33 Nate Cadotte DPCP Sr. 132 160 172 141 185 172 962
34 Joshua Seef Evan So. 163 157 244 143 123 116 946
35 Jimmy Dang AMD Fr. 161 136 150 132 192 159 930
36 Jack McKermit Loyola Sr. 168 133 157 136 178 156 928
37 Sam Swislow NSCP Jr. 158 182 168 119 164 129 920
38 Phil Chung VonStbn Jr. 197 129 0 210 194 162 892
39 Blake Lehman NSCP So. 142 127 155 157 142 145 868
40 Chuong Tang AMD Sr. 149 117 126 151 130 169 842
41 Yash Patel AMD Jr. 137 187 109 164 114 126 837
42 Brandon Diaz VonStbn Sr. 0 133 167 160 175 169 804
43 Matthew Moore TAFT Sr. 140 0 0 224 212 222 798
44 Joey Cherian Loyola Jr. 181 138 172 166 121 0 778
45 Martin Munoz N.D. So. 198 179 192 167 0 0 736
46 Jovany Falcon DPCP Sr. 112 114 98 127 157 113 721
47 Paul Huetteman NSCP Sr. 142 95 138 108 103 109 695
48 Isaiah Martinez AMD Jr. 97 147 102 129 90 97 662
49 Melvin Cardenas VonStbn Jr. 126 0 191 186 144 0 647
50 Henry Pham VonStbn Jr. 133 130 156 0 0 187 606
51 Griffin Barron NSCP Jr. 127 102 123 0 115 115 582
52 Joe McKermitt Loyola Fr. 160 113 0 124 0 165 562



53 Eric Hu NSCP So. 100 94 0 127 125 109 555
54 Sebastian Restrepo Evan So. 0 0 0 135 135 164 434
55 Brendan Poznar Loyola Jr. 0 0 122 0 165 111 398
56 Nico Rivera N.D. Jr. 0 0 0 0 214 182 396
57 Miguel Da Costa Silva Evan So. 120 117 156 0 0 0 393
58 Patrick Collyer TAFT Jr. 0 198 154 0 0 0 352
59 Richard Rabiola N.D. Jr. 0 0 0 0 0 216 216
60 Dawid Kasprzyk NSCP So. 0 0 64 103 0 0 167
61 Dylan Santacruz New Tr. Jr. 0 117 0 0 0 0 117
62 Aviv Barad New Tr. So. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chicago ‐ Amundsen AMD Game #1 Game #2 Game #3 Game #4 Game #5 Game #6 Total
Xzavier Marte Fr. 157         188         157         168          176         177         1,023    
Jimmy Dang Fr. 161         136         150         132          192         159         930        
Chuong Tang Sr. 149         117         126         151          130         169         842        
Yash Patel Jr. 137         187         109         164          114         126         837        
Benhur Memcic Sr. ‐             
Isaiah Martinez Jr. 97           147         102         129          90           97           662        
Muhammad Adeel‐Ur‐Rehman Jr. ‐             
Anthony Del Valle Fr. ‐             

Team Totals 701         775         644         744          702         728         4,294    

Chicago ‐ DePaul College Prep DPCP Game #1 Game #2 Game #3 Game #4 Game #5 Game #6 Total
Zak Kluczinski Sr. 158         212         221         222          199         203         1,215    
Demetrius Linear Sr. ‐             
Nate Cadotte Sr. 132         160         172         141          185         172         962        
Arturo Monroy Sr. 136         181         197         158          167         151         990        
Andrew Moore II Jr. 223         216         206         198          193         238         1,274    
Jovany Falcon Sr. 112         114         98            127          157         113         721        
Bowler #7 year ‐             
Bowler #8 year ‐             

Team Totals 761         883         894         846          901         877         5,162    



Chicago ‐ Northside College Prep NSCP Game #1 Game #2 Game #3 Game #4 Game #5 Game #6 Total
Sam Swislow Jr. 158         182         168         119          164         129         920        
Paul Huetteman Sr. 142         95           138         108          103         109         695        
Blake Lehman So. 142         127         155         157          142         145         868        
Dawid Kasprzyk So. 64            103          167        
Griffin Barron Jr. 127         102         123         115         115         582        
Jathan Torres Fr. ‐             
Leon Simpson So. ‐             
Eric Hu So. 100         94           127          125         109         555        

Team Totals 669         600         648         614          649         607         3,787    

Chicago ‐ Taft TAFT Game #1 Game #2 Game #3 Game #4 Game #5 Game #6 Total
Patrick Collyer Jr. 198         154         352        
Matthew Moore Sr. 140         224          212         222         798        
Michael Kolakowski Sr. 190         185         193         141          204         184         1,097    
Jacob Plucinski Sr. 177         216         168         214          214         204         1,193    
Thomas Green Jr. 248         186         236         258          245         254         1,427    
Jonathan Lavengco So. 223         159         234         214          201         193         1,224    
Jacob Ramos Fr. ‐             
Roman Kwit Fr. ‐             

Team Totals 978         944         985         1,051      1,076     1,057     6,091    

Evanston Evan Game #1 Game #2 Game #3 Game #4 Game #5 Game #6 Total
Ben Bartol So. 152         121         160         204          185         184         1,006    
Navil Encarnacion So. ‐             
Gavin Rosengarten So. 190         190         187         169          170         176         1,082    
Jake Rubin So. 123         177         205         170          159         148         982        
Joshua Seef So. 163         157         244         143          123         116         946        
Miguel Da Costa Silva So. 120         117         156         393        
Sebastian Restrepo So. 135          135         164         434        
Curtis Powell Sr. ‐             



Team Totals 748         762         952         821          772         788         4,843    

Niles ‐ Notre Dame N.D. Game #1 Game #2 Game #3 Game #4 Game #5 Game #6 Total
Charlie Allen Sr. 217         221         210         171          177         996        
Steve Balachowski Sr. ‐             
Connell Kelleher So. 252         211         267         236          216         183         1,365    
Martin Munoz So. 198         179         192         167          736        
Tom Ochal Sr. 136         213         226         183          192         247         1,197    
Nico Rivera Jr. 214         182         396        
Richard Rabiola Jr. 216         216        
Robert Van Houghton Jr. 268         233         215         235          189         267         1,407    

Team Totals 1,071     1,057     1,110     992          988         1,095     6,313    

Skokie ‐ Niles North Niles Game #1 Game #2 Game #3 Game #4 Game #5 Game #6 Total
Steven Garth Sr. 224         191         213         178          168         213         1,187    
Steven Kushner Jr. 190         194         147         182          183         212         1,108    
Tyler Milbrandt Sr. 148         253         205         268          148         221         1,243    
Eric Tran Jr. 160         290         182         206          219         181         1,238    
Avery Wolf So. 289         234         203         234          212         206         1,378    
Gabriel Giryech Fr. ‐             
Mubin Nasir So. ‐             
Jeremy Uy Jr. ‐             

Team Totals 1,011     1,162     950         1,068      930         1,033     6,154    

Wilmette ‐ Loyola Academy Loyola Game #1 Game #2 Game #3 Game #4 Game #5 Game #6 Total
Andrew Bannon Jr. 179         170         168         180          162         221         1,080    
Joey Cherian Jr. 181         138         172         166          121         778        
Jacob Deandra‐Kovera Jr. 198         182         151         187          146         193         1,057    
Jack McKermit Sr. 168         133         157         136          178         156         928        
Joe McKermitt Fr. 160         113         124          165         562        
Kyle Meier Fr. ‐             



Brendan Poznar Jr. 122         165         111         398        
Steve Lymperis Fr. ‐             

Team Totals 886         736         770         793          772         846         4,803    

Winnetka ‐ New Trier New Tr. Game #1 Game #2 Game #3 Game #4 Game #5 Game #6 Total
Aviv Barad So. ‐             
Ryan Foy Sr. 206         200         182         211          231         159         1,189    
Kalani Rennoe Jr. 188         219         170         194          179         167         1,117    
Dylan Santacruz Jr. 117         117        
Jordan Wilson Jr. 202         140         211         180          175         200         1,108    
Conley Utz Sr. 159         187         179         234          176         164         1,099    
Connor Cook Sr. 117         263         190          231         210         1,011    

‐             

Team Totals 872         863         1,005     1,009      992         900         5,641    

Chicago ‐ Von Steuben VonStbn Game #1 Game #2 Game #3 Game #4 Game #5 Game #6 Total
Derrick Gunn II Sr. 182         244         214         157          232         230         1,259    
Michael Pedroza Sr. ‐             
Brandon Diaz Sr. 133         167         160          175         169         804        
Melvin Cardenas Jr. 126         191         186          144         647        
Phil Chung Jr. 197         129         210          194         162         892        
Henry Pham Jr. 133         130         156         187         606        
Joren Ibarra Jr. 204         157         156         218          214         189         1,138    
Bowler #8 year ‐             

Team Totals 842         793         884         931          959         937         5,346    

Individuals Game #1 Game #2 Game #3 Game #4 Game #5 Game #6 Total
Ian Huetter  ‐‐‐   Maine West Sr. 183         244         214         237          214         191         1,283    
Kyle Roscoe ‐‐‐    Maine West Jr. 194         165         164         184          200         171         1,078    
Ryan Habetler ‐‐‐ Maine South So. 156         185         203         199          245         186         1,174    
Bowler #4 year ‐             



Bowler #5 year ‐             
Bowler #6 year ‐             
Bowler #7 year ‐             
Bowler #8 year ‐             

Team Totals 533         594         581         620          659         548         3,535    


